
Office of the Executive Engineer Salt 
Lake Reclamation Division 
Ninnan Bhawan. Salt Lake, 

Kolkata-700091 

CQBBICENDIIM 
MEt,10 N0:8-173/2022/336 Dated: 08/07 /2024 
Tender Title: Wl3UDMA/EE/SLRD/NIT-06(e)/2023-24 of Executive Engineer/Salt Lake Reclamation 
Division 
Tender Reference No N.I.T No-WBUDMA/EE/SLRD/NIT-06(e)/2024-25 ofEE/SLRD 
Tender!O: 2024_UDD_707050_1 
Name of Work: Comprehensive refurbishment of 2nd Floor along with 1st floor of SUDA Building. Salt Lake City. 
Kolkata-106 under Salt Lake Reclamation Sub-Division-I of Salt Lake Reclamation Division. 
Bidders are here by requested to go through the following memo no at 1•1 and 9u. page od tender 
"NOTICE" and "Date schedule". 

SI. Instead of Please read as No. 

1. MEfi.10 N0:8-20l{A)/78/316 Dated: 04/07 /2024 fi.1EMO N0:8·173/2022/318 Dated: 04/07 /2024 

SI. Activity. Instead of (Date & Time) Please read as(Date & 
No. Tin1e) 
I. Publishing Date. 04/07 /2024 at 18.30 hrs. 04/07 /2024 at 18.30 hrs. 

2. Document Download Start 04/07 /2024 at 18.30 hrs. 04/07 /2024 at 18.30 hrs. date. 
3. Bid Submtssron start date. 11/07 /2024 at 13.00 hrs. 15/07 /2024 at 13.00 hrs. 
4. Document Download end date. 25/07 /2024 at 13.00 hrs. 29/07 /2024 at 13.00 hrs. 

5. Bid Submission end date. 25/07 /2024 at 13.00 hrs. 29/07 /2024 at 13.00 hrs. 
7. Technical Bid opening date 29/07 /2024 at 13.00 hrs. 31/07 /2024 at 13.00 hrs. 
8. Financial Bid opening date. To be notified later. To be notnled later. 

It ls an essential part of the tender document 
Sd/· 

Executive Engineer 
Salt Lake reclamation Division 

Dated: 08/07 /2024 

4. 
5. 

MEMO N0:8-173/2022/336 
Copy forwarded for information & necessary action to the: 

1. P.S. to Principal Secretary, to the Govt. ofW.8., Department of Urban Development Department & 
� �unicipal Affairs. Nagarayan, Kolkata-64. 

V �he Joint Secretary to the Govt of West Bengal, IT& e-Gov Cell, Department of Urban Development 
Department & Municipal Affairs, 3n1 Floor, Nagarayan, Kol-64 

3. The Addi Secretary, UD&MA Department, Nagarayan building. Sector-Ill Bidhannagar,Kol-106,West 
Bengal. 
The Special Engineer, SLR & D Circle, Nirman Bhawan. Salt Lake, Kolkata-91. 
Executive Engineer & T .A to Special Engineer, Salt Lake Reclamation & Development Circle, Nirman 
Bhawan, Salt Lake, Kolkata-91 

6. Executive Engineer, Salt Lake Construction Division, Nirman Bhawan, Salt Lake, Kolkata-91 
7. Executive Engineer, Bidhannagar Municipal Servtces Division, Nirman Bhawan, Salt Lake, Kolkata-91. 
8. Executive Engineer, Central Mechanical Division, Nirman Bhawan, Salt Lake, Kolkata·91. 
9. Head Esthnator, Salt Lake Reclarnation & Development Circle 
10. Notice Board of this Office. 

� _r8[of/>v 
6J Executive Engineer 

f/r) I),, Salt Lake reclamation Division 


	image_001.pdf (p.1)

